LMX2515
PLLatinum™ Frequency Synthesizer System
with Integrated VCO
General Description
LMX2515 is a highly integrated, high performance, low
power frequency synthesizer system optimized for Japan
PDC mobile handsets. Using a proprietary digital phase
locked loop technique, LMX2515 generates very stable, low

27 27 LD O Lock detect pin
28 28 VCC — Supply voltage for digital circuitry
Ordering Information
Order Part Number RF Min. (MHz) RF Max. (MHz) RF Center
(MHz)
Package
Marking
Supplied As
LMX2515LQX0701 633.15 768 ~0701 25150701 4500 units on tape
and reel
LMX2515LQ0701 633.15 768 ~0701 25150701 1000 units on tape
and reel
LMX2515LQX1321 1270.22 1394.95 ~1321 25151321 4500 units on tape
and reel
LMX2515LQ1321 1270.22 1394.95 ~1321 25151321 1000 units on tape
and reel
Part Number Description
20068803
LM